RENOVATOR RANGE

ecosmart

Fire

www.ecosmartfire.com © Copyright 2004 - 2011 The Fire Company Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. V1 130911



RENOVATOR RANGE

900

D

[
D)

ecosmart

Fire

Clean and minimalist in design, the stainless
steel zero clearance Firebox 900DB is easy
to install, and features a unique see-through

element. The double-sided design features a

toughened glass back panel.

The variety of installation options include front or back fitted, plus with or
without an exposed flange. It offers home renovators, developers, builders
and interior designers the flexibility to achieve the look they want. The
Firebox 900DB is used in construction of the EcoSmart Vision, and is the

ideal choice for indoor installations in apartments, houses, and commercial
premises including offices, restaurants and bars where it can be used as an

attractive window feature.

[35.4]
900

[25.6]
650

[32.8]
833

[39.4]
1000

External H 833mm W 1000mm D 513mm

Dimensions H 32.8in W 39.4in D 20.2in

Internal H 650mm W 900mm D 500mm

Dimensions H 25.6in W 35.4in D 19.7in

Weight 48.9kgs, 107.8lbs

Materials Brushed Stainless Steel,
Toughened Glass

Application Indoor & Outdoor

Compatible BK Series

Burners

[20.2]
513

www.ecosmartfire.com

© Copyright 2004 - 2011 The Fire Company Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. V1 130911





