





Clean and minimalist in design, the stainless steel zero clearance Firebox 900DB is easy to install, and features a unique see-through element. The double-sided design features a toughened glass back panel.

The variety of installation options include front or back fitted, plus with or without an exposed flange. It offers home renovators, developers, builders and interior designers the flexibility to achieve the look they want. The Firebox 900DB is used in construction of the EcoSmart Vision, and is the ideal choice for indoor installations in apartments, houses, and commercial premises including offices, restaurants and bars where it can be used as an attractive window feature.

External Dimensions	H 833mm W 1000mm D 513mm H 32.8in W 39.4in D 20.2in
Internal Dimensions	H 650mm W 900mm D 500mm H 25.6in W 35.4in D 19.7in
Weight	48.9kgs, 107.8lbs
Materials	Brushed Stainless Steel, Toughened Glass
Application	Indoor & Outdoor
Compatible Burners	BK Series



